
West Carroll Special School District 

 
Physical Address:  Billing Address:    Phone: 731-662-4200 

1415 Highway 77   P. O. Box 279    Fax:  731-662-4250 

Atwood, Tennessee 38220  Trezevant, Tennessee 38258  Website: wcssd.org 

 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 
 

December 5, 2016 
 

The following overview outlines all bid packages received in response to an Invitation to Bid, 

Demolition and Reconstruction of the Baseball Complex Outfield Fence, West Carroll Junior-Senior 

High School issued by the West Carroll Special School District and advertised publically on 

November 22 and 29, 2016. 
 

Bidder Address Item 

Bid on 

Specified 

Item 

Bid Amount 

Westenn Fence 

Company, Inc. 

2158 Hollywood Drive 

Jackson, Tennessee 38305 

Baseball Field Outfield 

Fence – All Steel 

Yes X 
$19,220.00 

No  

Cardinal  

Fence Co. 

PO Box 561 

Atoka, Tennessee 38004 

Baseball Field Outfield 

Fence – All Steel 

Yes X 
$19,450.00 

No  

   
Yes  

 
No  

   
Yes  

 
No  

   
Yes  

 
No  

 

The bid submitted by Westenn Fence Company, Inc., $19,220.00, was accepted and approved by 

the West Carroll Board of Education during the scheduled board meeting, December 1, 2016.  

Board action authorized district administration to enter into a contract or agreement with 

Westenn Fence Company to complete the project as outlined in the Bid Specifications document. 


